9696
D
TC
A
 S
er
ie

(Φmm)
F/#
MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
Coaxial
Light
WWK03-110-230 0.3 110±2 11.0(2/3") 5.6 >170 ±2.5@F5.6 <0.02 <0.04 118.0 C NO
WWK03-110C-230 0.3 110±2 11.0(2/3") 5.6 >170 ±2.5@F5.6 <0.02 <0.04 118.0 C YES
WWK04-110-230 0.4 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.8@F7 <0.02 <0.03 140.2 C NO
WWK04-110C-230 0.4 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.8@F7 <0.02 <0.03 140.2 C YES
WWK05-110-230 0.5 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.1@F7 <0.03 <0.03 127.3 C NO
WWK05-110C-230 0.5 110±2 11.0(2/3") 7 >140 ±1.1@F7 <0.03 <0.03 127.3 C YES
WWK05-110-111V3 0.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 124 ±1.1@F7 0.1 0.08 133.2 C NO
WWK05-110C-111V3 0.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 124 ±1.1@F7 0.1 0.08 133.2 C YES
WWK063-110-111V3 0.63 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 124 ±0.7@F7 0.1 0.05 133.2 C NO
WWK063-110C-111V3 0.63 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 124 ±0.7@F7 0.1 0.05 133.2 C YES
WWK07-108-110 0.7 108±2 16.0(1") 7 >135 ±0.6@F7 <0.02 <0.02 133.4 C NO
WWK07-108C-110 0.7 108±2 16.0(1") 7 >135 ±0.6@F7 <0.02 <0.02 133.4 C YES
WWK08-110-111V3 0.8 110±2 18.0(1.1") 6.6 128 ±0.4@F6.6 0.08 0.06 142.5 C NO
WWK08-110CP-111V3 0.8 110±2 18.0(1.1") 6.6 128 ±0.4@F6.6 0.08 0.06 152.6 C YES
WWK10-110-111V3 1.0 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 128 ±0.3@F7 0.1 0.06 142.5 C NO
WWK10-110CP-111V3 1.0 110±2 18.0(1.1") 7 128 ±0.3@F7 0.1 0.06 152.6 C YES
WWK15-110-111 1.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 10 >78 ±0.18@F10 <0.1 <0.1 128.8 C NO
WWK15-110C-111 1.5 110±2 18.0(1.1") 10 >78 ±0.18@F10 <0.1 <0.1 128.8 C YES
WWK20-110-111 2 110±2 18.0(1.1") 13.5 >60 ±0.14@F13.5 <0.1 <0.1 133.2 C NO
WWK20-110C-111 2 110±2 18.0(1.1") 13.5 >60 ±0.14@F13.5 <0.1 <0.1 133.2 C YES
WWK30-110-111 3 110±2 18.0(1.1") 20.1 >40 ±0.09@F20.1 <0.1 <0.1 166.1 C NO
WWK30-110C-111 3 110±2 18.0(1.1") 20.1 >40 ±0.09@F20.1 <0.1 <0.1 166.1 C YES
WWK40-108-111V3 4.0 108±2 18.0(1.1") 20 43 ±0.05@F20 0.07 0.05 162.4 C NO
WWK40-108C-111V3 4.0 108±2 18.0(1.1") 20 43 ±0.05@F20 0.07 0.05 165.5 C YES
WWK60-108-111V3 6.0 108±2 18.0(1.1") 29.7 29 ±0.035@F29.7 0.04 0.03 171.4 C NO
WWK60-108C-111V3 6.0 108±2 18.0(1.1") 29.7 29 ±0.035@F29.7 0.04 0.03 175.5 C YES
WWK80-108-111V3 8.0 108±2 18.0(1.1") 40.4 21 ±0.025@F40.4 0.08 0.02 203.9 C NO
WWK80-108C-111V3 8.0 108±2 18.0(1.1") 40.4 21 ±0.025@F40.4 0.08 0.02 207.8 C YES
WWK - WD 110mm
For Sensors up to 1.1''
25 MegaPixels Industrial Camera
9797

(Φmm)
F/#
MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
Coaxial
Light
WWK08-180-111V3 0.8 180±2 18.0(1.1") 8 >108 ±0.5@F8 0.04 0.08 155.0 C NO
WWK08-180C-111V3 0.8 180±2 18.0(1.1") 8 >108 ±0.5@F8 0.04 0.08 155.0 C YES
WWK10-180-111V3 1.0 180±2 18.0(1.1") 8 >107 ±0.3@F8 0.01 0.08 179.1 C NO
WWK10-180C-111V3 1.0 180±2 18.0(1.1") 8 >107 ±0.3@F8 0.01 0.08 179.1 C YES
WWK40-178-111V3 4.0 178±2 18.0(1.1") 22.2 >38 ±0.06@F22.2 0.08 0.08 342.2 C NO
WWK40-178C-111V3 4.0 178±2 18.0(1.1") 22.2 >38 ±0.06@F22.2 0.08 0.08 347.2 C YES
WWK60-178-111V3 6.0 178±2 18.0(1.1") 33.2 >27 ±0.04@F33.2 0.07 0.08 345.2 C NO
WWK60-178C-111V3 6.0 178±2 18.0(1.1") 33.2 >27 ±0.04@F33.2 0.07 0.08 347.3 C YES
WWK80-178-111V3 8.0 178±2 18.0(1.1") 43.8 >21 ±0.03@F43.8 0.08 0.04 337.0 C NO
WWK80-178C-111V3 8.0 178±2 18.0(1.1") 43.8 >21 ±0.03@F43.8 0.08 0.04 347.2 C YES
WWK-WD 180mm
M44.0 P0.5
 2
.

(Φmm)
F/#
MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
Length
(mm)
Mount
Coaxial
Light
WWK022-220-230-ALV2 0.22 220±3 11.0(2/3") 6.9 >130 ±5.7@F6.9 <0.05 <0.05 190 C NO
WWK022-220-111 0.22 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >110 ±6.6@F8 <0.1 <0.15 232.9 C NO
WWK023-220-111 0.23 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >110 ±6.0@F8 <0.1 <0.18 233.0 C NO
WWK0246-220-111 0.246 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >100 ±5.3@F8 <0.1 <0.13 232.9 C NO
WWK0275-220-110 0.275 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >113 ±8.5@F8 <0.03 <0.1 242.6 C NO
WWK0275-220-111 0.275 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >105 ±4.2@F8 <0.1 <0.15 242.9 C NO
WWK03-250-110 0.3 250±3 16.0(1") 8 >102 ±3.6@F8 <0.2 <0.2 200.6 C NO
WWK032-220-110 0.32 220±3 16.0(1") 12.1 >75 ±4.7@F12.1 <0.15 <0.07 210.0 C NO
WWK0345-220-111 0.345 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >115 ±2.7@F8 <0.1 <0.1 212.2 C NO
WWK0367-220-110 0.367 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >115 ±4.7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 214.9 C NO
WWK0367-220-111 0.367 220±3 18.0(1.1") 8 >115 ±2.4@F8 <0.1 <0.1 213.1 C NO
WWK046-220-110 0.46 220±3 16.0(1") 11.6 >80 ±2.2@F11.6 <0.25 <0.1 205.2 C NO
WWK046-220C-110 0.46 220±3 16.0(1") 11.6 >80 ±2.2@F11.6 <0.25 <0.1 205.2 C YES
WWK05-220-110 0.5 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±1.3@F8 <0.1 <0.1 205.7 C NO
WWK05-220C-110 0.5 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±1.3@F8 <0.1 <0.1 205.7 C YES
WWK05-220-111 0.5 220±3 18.0(1.1") 7 >140 ±1.1@F7 <0.05 <0.02 205.4 C NO
WWK05-220C-111 0.5 220±3 18.0(1.1") 7 >140 ±1.1@F7 <0.05 <0.02 205.4 C YES
WWK055-220-110 0.55 220±3 16.0(1") 8 >110 ±1.1@F8 <0.1 <0.1 215.4 C NO
WWK055-220-111 0.55 220±3 18.0(1.1") 10.1 >90 ±1.3@F10.1 <0.1 <0.1 215.6 C NO
WWK055-220C-111 0.55 220±3 18.0(1.1") 10.1 >90 ±1.3@F10.1 <0.1 <0.1 215.6 C YES
WWK-WD 220mm
For Sensors up to 1.1''
25 MegaPixels Industrial Camera
106106